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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3 v

Institute Type National Institute of Technology v

Institute Name Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat v
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL v

o]

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent
respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Sardar Vallabhbhai Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 8112 11676
National Institute of Bachelor of Technology)
Technology, Surat

Sardar Vallabhbhai Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 10943 15836
National Institute of Bachelor of Technology) (including

Technology, Surat Supernumerary)

Sardar Vallabhbhai Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 306 306
National Institute of Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)

Technology, Surat

Sardar Vallabhbhai Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, HS EWS Gender-Neutral 1611 1821
National Institute of Bachelor of Technology)
Technology, Surat
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Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(0N

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0sS

0sS

0sS

ST

(PwD)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

15232

19242

2298

2871

5278

5981

10167

2829

4763

1162

7057

14836

23981

1287

57

20527

31315

2298

3399

5278

13098

19686

5321

6189

1822

7057

17322

27102

1287
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Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(6N

0s

0sS

0sS

oS

oS

oS

oS

oS

HS

HS

HS
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EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2432

3983

5173

11754

611

3310

5429

1454

2176

9787

16473

366

1843

3643

4343

2691

3983

6465

12022

611

3775

5738

1495

2176

14101

22662

366

2037

3643

7385
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Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
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HS

HS

HS

HS

oS

oS

oS

oS

0os

(O

0sS

0sS

0sS

0s

0sS

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)
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(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

8704

1511

4127

774

2023

9815

16662

525

842

1671

2979

3863

7873

263

2652

4415

15123

3221

4563

1756

2023

12355

20128

525

842

1819

2979

4944

8936

263

2946

4919
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Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and VLSI Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLSI Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLSI Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLSI Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLS| Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLS| Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLS| Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLS| Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLS| Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLSI Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLSI Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLSI Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

0os

0os

(O

HS
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HS

HS

0sS

0sS

SC
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ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

235

1082
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8979

19062

2169

4132

5287

14908

3780

4073

1630

2429

12968
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15767
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4132

8965
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4073
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Electronics and VLSI Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLSI Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLSI Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLSI Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLSI Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLS| Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLS| Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and VLS| Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Bachelor of Technology)
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(6N

0s

0sS

0sS
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EWS
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(PwD)
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ST
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OPEN
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EWS
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OBC-
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
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1468

2275
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29370

13365
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9986

1089
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3642

1468

2275
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